Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 copies Fee Lease - 3 copies

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

Form C-102 Revised 1-1-85

DISTRICT I P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88240 OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION P.O. Box 2088

DISTRICT II P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88210 Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088

DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

All Distances must be from the outer boundaries of the section

Operator						Lease					Well No.	
LANEXCO, INC.							PASO TO	M FEDE				
Unit Letter	Section	l	Township			Range				County		5
Actual Footage Loca	3	3	25	S		3	7 E		NMPM	'	LEA .	
1650.			37						1 34411 141		LEA	
Ground level Elev.	feet from t	he Producing	N	line	and		660	fe	et from (the W	line	
		_	ALMAT			Pool	M4370333				Dedicated	Acreage:
1. Outline	the acreage	dedicated t	o the subject	well by soles		JALMAT	TANSILI marks on the	. YATES	SRQ	(GAS)	160	O Acres
							marks on the wnership there		o workin	g interest a	nd rovalty).	
3. If more	than one lead ion, force-po	se of differ	ent ownershi	p is dedicated	to the w	cil, have the	interest of all	owners been	n consoli	dated by co	ommunitization,	
If another	Yes is "no" lim s		No If	answer is "ye	s" type	of consolida	tion					
this form i	if necessary	ne owners a	nd tract desci	riptions which	have ac	tually been	consolidated.	(Use reverse	side of			
No allows	ble will be a	snigned to t	he well until	all interests h	eve beer	consolidate	d (hy commin	aitization un	ieii	<u> </u>	ling, or otherwis	
or until a s	non-standard	unit, elimin	ating such in	terest, has be	en appro	ved by the I	Division.	uuzauon, un	iuzauon,	rorced-poo	ding, or otherwis	se)
			 .							0777		
	1			1			!				ATOR CERT	
	!						1.		COI	i herel Nained he	by certify that rein in true on	t the information of the complete to the compl
, ±	9			1			1		bes	t of my kno	owledge and bel	ief.
	- 1						İ					
	!						1		Sig	nature	1	
							1		21	nted Name	(pel	m
				4			<u>L</u>		1 1			
歩 ,	1									ILKE CL	OPELAND	
#5	ł						<u>[</u>		1 1		PTON STIPE	RINTENDEN
	ľ									npany	TON BOIL	TOTAL PARTY
	i									ANEXC). TNC	
	i								Dat	e	,	
	i									JUNE	22 , 1993	
	-i								4	SURVE	YOR CERTI	FICATION
	ļ.					.			1 h	ereby cert	ifv that the we	ll location show
	ļ								OR	this plat	was plotted fro	om field notes o
	ļ.					i			acti	ial survey ervison o	is made by n	ne or under m ame is true and
	ł			i		ı			con	rect to th	ie best of my	ume is irue and knowledge and
	ļ					. [beli		- •	-
	_ !			1		ļ			Dat	e Surveyed	i	
	<u>;</u> -			† -					}	•		
	i			,		ļ				nature & S		
	(!			170	fessional S	шчеуог	
	i					ļ						
	i					}						
	· ¦					ļ						
				İ		!			Cen	tificate No.		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
				<u> </u>								
330 660 99	0 1320	1650 198	0 2310 2	640	2000	1500	1005		1			
		170	~ ~ 10 Z		2000	1500	1000	500 (

Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 copies Fee Lease - 3 copies

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

Form C-102 Revised 1-1-89

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

P.O. Box 2088

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088

DISTRICT II P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88210

<u>DISTRICT I</u> P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88240

DISTRICT III
1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Azzec, NM 87410

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

All Distances must be from the outer boundaries of the section

Operator			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		 	Lease				·····	Well No.	
LANEXCO	. T1	NC.				FI I	T OOM	OM I	erned A	\ T	E	
Unit Letter	Township	Township			EL PASO TOM FEDE			County				
E		33	1	S		37	E		ND 4 2	1	Lea	
Actual Footage Loca	1								NMP	M		
660	feet f	rom the	West		line and	1	650		fact for	ek	Mana A. Ing. Man	
Ground level Elev.			ng Formation		HAC SEC	Pool	UJU	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	feet fro	itti une	North line Dedicated Acreage:	
3000		YATES	SEVEN	RIVE	RS	JAT.MA	T TAN	STI.	VATES	SR	160	
	the ac					cil or hachure				, ok	160 Acres	
				_	•			•		rking interes	and royalty).	
3. If more	than o	one lease of di	ifferent owner	ship is ded	icated to the	well, have the	interest of	ali owne	ers been con	solidated by	y communitization,	
	Yes	ice-pooinig, e	No No	If answer	is "ves" tum	e of consolida	tion				•	
If answer		list the owner		escriptions	which have	actually been	consolidated	L (Use	reverse side	of		
this form	if neco	essary.										
No allows	able wi	ll be assigned	to the well u	itil all inter	rests have be	en consolidate	d (by comm	nunitizat	ion, unitizat	on, forced-	pooling, or otherwise)	
or until a	DOD-SU	andard unit, el	iminating suc	n interest, l	has been app	proved by the	Division.					
	***	-								ODE	RATOR CERTIFICATION	
1	A	1					ļ		1	1		
	•	ÿ					1			contained	ereby certify that the information herein in true and complete to thy	
		1					1			best of my	knowledge and helief	
		1					Ì			Mul	le Cerpeland by. 6	
							i			Signature		
4		I					i			MIKE	COPELAND	
7				į			i .			Printed Na	ime	
H+-				-			-			PROD	UCTION SUPT.	
	تح	1		F			!			Position		
+66040	5	ļ		e e		į.	ļ.	, ,		LANEXCO, INC.		
, -		ļ		N			1			Company		
II.		ı									4-92	
D		1	•	1			1		1.	Date		
I		i					i					
		i					i					
		* · · · · · ·					<u> </u>			SUR	VEYOR CERTIFICATION	
		3		人			1					
		1		``			!			I hereby	certify that the well location shown	
		4		A					1 1	on this p	ial was plotted from field notes of	
				Ħ			1			actual su	rveys made by me or under my	
		Ŕ					Ī		:	correct to	s, and that the same is true and the best of my knowledge and	
		i		#			i			belief.	out of my whomseage und	
		i					i					
							1			Date Surv	eyed	
			المديد الكفاء مساور									
		!					İ			Signature	& Seal of	
		J		- 1			l			PTOTESSION	al Surveyor	
				l			1					
1		1					İ					
		i		- 1			i					
		1					! !					
		1					i		1 1	Certificate	No.	
L				L		·	L					
												
330 660 9	90 :	L320 1650	1980 2310	2640	2000	1500	1000	500	ó			

P. O. BOX 2088

SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501

All distances must be from the outer boundaries of the Section Well No. 1.4050 ctilot El Paso Tom Federal Alpha Twenty-One Production Company all Letter Section Hame County 25-SOUTH 37-EAST Lea 33 ctual Fostage Location of Well: 1650 660 NORTH feet from the ound Level Elev. Producting Formation Dedicated Acreage: Yates-Seven Rivers Jalmat Gas 3000.0 440 Acres 1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below. 2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty). 3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all owners been consolidated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling, etc? If answer is "yes," type of consolidation. If answer is "no," list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of this form if necessary.). No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Division CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Michael D. One El Paso Tom Federal No. 5 Position Drilling Superintendent Alpha 21 Production Co. May 3, 1984 I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was platted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same El Paso Tom Federal No. 7 Is true and correct to the best of my Tom Federal No.6 knowledge and belief. Date Surveyed Registered Professional Engineer and/or Land Surveyor Certificate No.

RECEIVED

MAY 9 1984

O.C.D.